
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

REGIONAL CENTER PUNE 

 BLI224 & BLIE229 TERM END PRACTICAL EXAMINATION VIVA-VOCE FOR – DECEMBER 2020 T.E.E. 
THROUGH VIRTUAL MODE. 

Practical Exam: 
(1) It will be ONLINE vivo-voce only; 
(2) No need for any calculations/demonstrations; 
(3) The Vivo-voce will be based on Lab Manual & the Practical Assignments submitted. 
 

Link for Joining PRACTICAL EXAMINATION BLI224:- https://meet.google.com/ggc-draj-qus 

Link for Joining PRACTICAL EXAMINATION BLIE229 :- https://meet.google.com/rio-mudi-mdi 

SR. 
NO 

ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME 

1 181973232 KASHID SUNIL NAMDEV BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

2 181973605 NAVJOT SINGH KANWAR BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

3 185159063 GAURAV SINGH BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

4 185159809 RIKKA RAMA GOPAL BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

5 187583410 DHANDAR RAMESHWAR SUDHAKAR BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

6 187584326 MAHAVIR PRASAD BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

7 187585059 YOGESH KAMUCHE BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

8 187585184 SUNIL KUMAR MAURYA BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

9 187604729 JANKAR ANKUSH SHIVAJI BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

10 187605516 KSHITIJA ANGALURI BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

11 188519630 KISHOR LOKRAS BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

12 189452842 SWATI VIJAY MORE BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

13 189452881 VIVEK YASHWANT NIMSARKAR BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

14 190771675 ANTIMA VIRENDRA SINGH BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

15 190773820 ANAND CHAUHAN BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

16 190785784 RAJENDRA SAKHARAM SHIVGAN BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

17 192052285 AKHALESH KUMAR BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

18 194664865 THAKARE SWAPNIL SHASHIKANT BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

19 195532770 AKSHAY KUMAR JHA BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

20 195533051 ALOK KUMAR BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

21 195540104 SHARMA HANUMAN MULTANMAL BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

22 195541912 MANISH KUMAR BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

23 195542280 PREETI KUMARI BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

24 195553970 SHIKARE SEJAL AJAY BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

25 195553995 KOLEKAR SAHEBRAO BHIMRAO BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

26 195554009 NEHA SAXENA BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

27 195561502 JADHAV ANUJA RAMESH BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

28 195561510 DAYASAGAR SANJAY JADHAV BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

29 195561534 IMRAN MANZOOR BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

https://meet.google.com/ggc-draj-qus
https://meet.google.com/rio-mudi-mdi


SR. 
NO 

ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME 

30 195561541 MATH MAHENDRA GURUMURTHY BLI224 27.03.2021 10 am to 1 pm 

31 195561559 GADKAR MAHESH VIKRAM BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

32 195561566 BALAJI PRABHAKAR JADHAV BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

33 195576502 ROHIT BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

34 198152151 JITENDER BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

35 198152359 ABHISHEK SHARMA BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

36 198152746 MONIKA BAPURAO MHASKE BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

37 198153580 GOURAV CHOUHAN BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

38 198153709 HABIBUR RAHAMAN BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

39 198153716 KANDEKAR AKASH SHANTARAM BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

40 198153984 VISHAL SHARMA BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

41 198154037 ANEESH KUMAR BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

42 198588046 RANA PRATAP SINGH BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

43 198588060 JOSEKUTTY VM BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

44 2000194949 V SWATHI BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

45 2000195143 RAHUL BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

46 2000195781 SUNITA VIKAS BOTRE BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

47 2000365548 RANJITH KUMAR ARRURI BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

48 2000365595 PATIL VISHALRAJ BAJIRAO BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

49 2000642220 BIBHA KUMARI BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

50 2000668605 DHIRAJ SINGH BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

51 2000668647 JAYBHAYE EKNATH BHUJANGRAO BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

52 2000958142 JAYA PATIL BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

53 2001349618 SURINDER SINGH BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

54 2001475426 ASHMER SINGH BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

55 2001481645 YADAV DEVENDRASINGH FULCHANDRA BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

56 2001597466 SWATI RAJ BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

57 2002044378 KHANDAGALE SIDDHESHWAR BHARAT BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

58 2002347862 NISHA  UPPAL BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

59 2002394519 KAPIL BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

60 200431580 CHAVAN MILIND BHIVA BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

61 200431716 SHEDGE SUCHITA SHIVAJI BLI224 27.03.2021 2 pm to  5 pm 

62 175725630 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

63 181973232 KASHID SUNIL NAMDEV BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

64 181973605 NAVJOT SINGH KANWAR BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

65 185159809 RIKKA RAMA GOPAL BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

66 187583410 DHANDAR RAMESHWAR SUDHAKAR BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

67 187585059 YOGESH KAMUCHE BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

68 187585184 SUNIL KUMAR MAURYA BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

69 187604729 JANKAR ANKUSH SHIVAJI BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

70 187605516 KSHITIJA ANGALURI BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

71 188519630 KISHOR LOKRAS BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 



SR. 
NO 

ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME 

72 189452842 SWATI VIJAY MORE BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

73 189452881 VIVEK YASHWANT NIMSARKAR BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

74 190771675 ANTIMA VIRENDRA SINGH BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

75 190773820 ANAND CHAUHAN BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

76 190785784 RAJENDRA SAKHARAM SHIVGAN BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

77 192052285 AKHALESH KUMAR BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

78 194664865 THAKARE SWAPNIL SHASHIKANT BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

79 195532770 AKSHAY KUMAR JHA BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

80 195533051 ALOK KUMAR BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

81 195540104 SHARMA HANUMAN MULTANMAL BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

82 195553995 KOLEKAR SAHEBRAO BHIMRAO BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

83 195554009 NEHA SAXENA BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

84 195561502 JADHAV ANUJA RAMESH BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

85 195561510 DAYASAGAR SANJAY JADHAV BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

86 195561534 IMRAN MANZOOR BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

87 195561566 BALAJI PRABHAKAR JADHAV BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

88 195576502 ROHIT BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

89 198152359 ABHISHEK SHARMA BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

90 198152420 RAVI CHANDRA PRAKASH BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

91 198152746 MONIKA BAPURAO MHASKE BLIE229 26.03.2021 1 pm  to 4 pm 

92 198153580 GOURAV CHOUHAN BLIE229 26.03.2021 4.30 pm to 6.00 pm 

93 198153709 HABIBUR RAHAMAN BLIE229 26.03.2021 4.30 pm to 6.00 pm 

94 198153716 KANDEKAR AKASH SHANTARAM BLIE229 26.03.2021 4.30 pm to 6.00 pm 

95 198153984 VISHAL SHARMA BLIE229 26.03.2021 4.30 pm to 6.00 pm 

96 198154037 ANEESH KUMAR BLIE229 26.03.2021 4.30 pm to 6.00 pm 

97 198588046 RANA PRATAP SINGH BLIE229 26.03.2021 4.30 pm to 6.00 pm 

98 2000194949 V SWATHI BLIE229 26.03.2021 4.30 pm to 6.00 pm 

99 2000195143 RAHUL BLIE229 26.03.2021 4.30 pm to 6.00 pm 

100 2000195781 SUNITA VIKAS BOTRE BLIE229 26.03.2021 4.30 pm to 6.00 pm 

101 2000365548 RANJITH KUMAR ARRURI BLIE229 26.03.2021 4.30 pm to 6.00 pm 

102 2000365595 PATIL VISHALRAJ BAJIRAO BLIE229 26.03.2021 4.30 pm to 6.00 pm 

103 2000642220 BIBHA KUMARI BLIE229 26.03.2021 4.30 pm to 6.00 pm 

104 2000668605 DHIRAJ SINGH BLIE229 26.03.2021 4.30 pm to 6.00 pm 

105 2000668647 JAYBHAYE EKNATH BHUJANGRAO BLIE229 26.03.2021 4.30 pm to 6.00 pm 

106 2000958142 JAYA PATIL BLIE229 26.03.2021 4.30 pm to 6.00 pm 

107 2001349618 SURINDER SINGH BLIE229 26.03.2021 4.30 pm to 6.00 pm 

108 2001475426 ASHMER SINGH BLIE229 26.03.2021 4.30 pm to 6.00 pm 

109 2001481645 YADAV DEVENDRASINGH FULCHANDRA BLIE229 26.03.2021 4.30 pm to 6.00 pm 

110 2001597466 SWATI RAJ BLIE229 26.03.2021 4.30 pm to 6.00 pm 

111 2002044378 KHANDAGALE SIDDHESHWAR BHARAT BLIE229 26.03.2021 4.30 pm to 6.00 pm 

112 2002347862 NISHA  UPPAL BLIE229 26.03.2021 4.30 pm to 6.00 pm 

113 2002394519 KAPIL BLIE229 26.03.2021 4.30 pm to 6.00 pm 



SR. 
NO 

ENRNO NAME COURSE DATE TIME 

114 200431580 CHAVAN MILIND BHIVA BLIE229 26.03.2021 4.30 pm to 6.00 pm 

115 200431716 SHEDGE SUCHITA SHIVAJI BLIE229 26.03.2021 4.30 pm to 6.00 pm 
 


